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Fountain Pen & 2 Cartridges "MAGIC" 1/1 Rose (Blister)

P

USUGI edUSTULL I9m2 31U IS (U104 i

Bar code: 3871284106477
ltem number: TTS 410647

« fountain pen with 2 cartridge included
« iridium-tipped nib

« refill with standard catridges

* Soft Touch Material

SPECIFICATION

Basic information

Iltem number
Bar code
Product name
Category
Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

TTS 410647
3871284106477

Fountain Pen & 2 Cartridges "MAGIC" 1/1 Rose (Blister)

Ink, Fountain Pens, Ink Erasers

Spirit
Light Pink

pcs

8.5¢cm
2cm
19.5¢cm
0.017 kg

12
360
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